FAMILY LIFE MINISTRIES, INC. (FLM) IS LICENSEE OF THE FOLLOWING STATION FACILITIES:

CALL SIGN CITY OF LICENSE

WCOF (FM)
WCOU (FM)
WNDR-FM
WCIK (FM)
WCIY (FM)
WCIP-FM
WCIH (FM)
WCOV-FM
WCOT (FM)
WCIT-FM
WCOM-FM
WCII (FM)
WCIJ (FM)

WCIG (FM)
WCOH-FM
WCOP (FM)
WCGM (FM)
WCOG-FM
WCIM (FM)
WCIN (FM)
WCID (FM)
WCOX-FM
WCOB (FM)

ARCADE, NY
ATTICA, NY
BALDWINSVILLE, NY
BATH, NY
CANANDAIGUA, NY
CLYDE, NY
ELMIRA, NY
FRIENDSHIP, NY
JAMESTOWN, NY
ONEIDA, NY
SILVER CREEK, NY
SPENCER, NY
UNADILLA, NY

DALLAS, PA

DUBOIS, PA.

FARMINGTON TOWNSHIP, PA
WATTSBURG, PA

GALETON, PA
SHENANDOAH, PA
TUNKHANNOCK

LAPORTE, PA

TROUT RUN, PA

CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS

FID

122027
20634
7716
20631
20643
34561
20641
20640
20653
58038
174382
20635
174290

19564
17613
165957
164188
73196
90214
91944
176743
106476
176354

FREQUENCY

89.5
88.3
92.1
103.1
88.9
93.7
90.3
89.1
90.9
106.3
89.3
88.5
88.9

107.7
107.3
106.1
102.7
100.7
91.5
91.3
90.9
90.1
89.9

FAMILY LIFE MINISTRIES, INC. (FLM) IS LICENSEE OF THE FOLLOWING TRANSLATOR

FACILITIES:

W209BF

W280EB

W207BH
W254BH
W234AZ
W291CN
W205CB
W281BA
W222AH
W282AC
W263CN
W273BZ

W257AX
W207BD
W239BA
W293BE
W266BN

ALBION, NY (TRANSLATOR)
ALFRED, NY (TRANSLATOR)

BALDWINSVILLE, NY (TRANSLATOR)

BINGHAMTON, NY (TRANSLATOR)
BRIGHTON, NY (TRANSLATOR)

BUFFALO, NY (TRANSLATOR)

CAYUGA HEIGHTS, NY (TRANSLATOR)

CORNING, NY (TRANSLATOR)

CORTLAND, NY (TRANSLATOR)
DANSVILLE, NY (TRANSLATOR)

DUNKIRK, NY (TRANSLATOR)
ELMIRA, NY (TRANSLATOR)
HORNELL, NY (TRANSLATOR)
MEDINA, NY (TRANSLATOR)

NIAGARA FALLS, NY (TRANSLATOR)

NORWICH, NY (TRANSLATOR)
OLEAN, NY (TRANSLATOR)

91358
158291
93092
146159
156288
86427
121884
89941
86135
20656
139451
91453
20652
91099
151718
138951
91876

89.7
103.9
89.3
98.7 (FILL-IN/WCII)
94.7 (FILL-IN/WBZA-HD-3)
106.1 (FILL-IN/WBUF-HD-2)
88.9
104.1
92.3
104.3
100.5
102.5 (FILL-IN/WCIH)
99.3
100.3
95.7 (FILL-IN/WBUF-HD-2)
106.5
101.1 (FILL-IN/WCID)



W250BE
W231BK
W220CJ

W283AT
W273BI

W219CK
W252CG

W236BN
W255BL
W231AH
W257DK
W279BK
W208BQ
W279AB
W268CJ
W272BO
W254A]
W269CX
W284BG
W225AQ
W229AQ
W234AQ
W220BU
W268BB
W238BD
W228CH
W264AT
W230BM
W277BJ

ONEONTA, NY (TRANSLATOR)
OSWEGO, NY (TRANSLATOR)

PENN YAN, NY (TRANSLATOR)
WALTON, NY (TRANSLATOR)
WATKINS GLEN, NY (TRANSLATOR)
WELLSVILLE, NY (TRANSLATOR)
WESTFIELD, NY (TRANSLATOR)

BERWICK, PA (TRANSLATOR)
BLOOMSBURG, PA (TRANSLATOR)
BRADFORD, PA (TRANSLATOR)
BUTLER, PA (TRANSLATOR)
CARBONDALE, PA (TRANSLATOR)
CLARKS SUMMIT, PA (TRANSLATOR)
CLEARFIELD, PA (TRANSLATOR)
CORRY, PA (TRANSLATOR)
COUDERSPORT, PA (TRANSLATOR)
ERIE, PA (TRANSLATOR)

JERSEY SHORE, PA (TRANSLATOR)
LEWISBURG, PA (TRANSLATOR)
LOCK HAVEN, PA (TRANSLATOR)
MANSFIELD, PA (TRANSLATOR)
MUNCY, PA (TRANSLATOR)

ST. MARYS, PA. (TRANSLATOR)
STATE COLLEGE, PA (TRANSLATOR)
TITUSVILLE, PA (TRANSLATOR)
TOWANDA, PA (TRANSLATOR)
WARREN, PA. (TRANSLATOR)
WELLSBORO, PA (TRANSLATOR)
WILLIAMSPORT, PA (TRANSLATOR)

66455
139998
90738
147210
139441
92880
154509

146386
154675
85146
147791
145973
87048
17614
90744
139263
78069
94016
150750
139260
139435
146389
85937
155828
138505
141461
141630
139304
156045

97.9 (FILL-IN/WCIJ)
94.1
91.9
104.5
102.5
91.7
98.3

95.1
98.9 (FILL-IN/WILQ-HD-2)
94.1
88.7
103.7
89.5
103.7
101.5 (FILL-IN/WXKC-HD-2)
102.3
98.7
101.7
104.7 (FILL-IN/WILQ-HD-2)
92.9
93.7 (FILL-IN/WCIH)
94.7
91.9
101.5
95.5
93.5
100.7 (FILL-IN/WCOT)
93.9
103.3 (FILL-IN/WILQ-HD-2)



